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This timetable is correct from 1st September 2020.

	 @StagecoachSE
stagecoachbus.com

Download the    
Stagecoach Bus App

 MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

Sch Hols
Tonbridge Road Schools (schooldays only) 1555
Maidstone Earl Street Stop V2 0700 0857 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1530  1602 1734 1849
Maidstone King Street Stop L1 0704 0900 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1535 1605 1605 1737 1852
Bearsted The Lion of Kent Pub 0714 0912 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1547 1617 1617 1747 1900
Hollingbourne The Great Danes Hotel 0718 0917 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1553 1623 1623 1753 1905
Harrietsham The Roebuck Inn 0725 0922 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1558 1628 1628 1759 1911
Lenham The Square 0734 0929 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1605 1635 1635 1806 1918
Charing Heath Church Hill 0744           

Charing School Road 0754 0937 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1613 1643 1643 1814 1926
Hothfield School Road 0801 0944 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1620 1650 1650 1821 1933
Potters Corner The Hare and Hounds 0805 0948 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1624 1654 1654 1825 1937
John Lewis store  0951 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501    1828 

Ashford Elwick Road County Square 0815 0957 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1632 1702 1702 1834 1944
Ashford Rail Station  (domestic side) 0819 1001 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1637 1707 1707 1839 1947
Hythe Road Schools (schooldays only) 0829

 SUNDAYS & BANK HOLIDAYS

0904 1119 1404 1619 1824
0906 1121 1406 1621 1826
0913 1128 1413 1628 1833
0917 1132 1417 1632 1837
0923 1138 1423 1638 1843
0930 1145 1430 1645 1850
0938 1153 1438 1653 1858
0945 1200 1445 1700 1905
0949 1204 1449 1704 1909
0952 1207 1452 1707 

0958 1213 1458 1713 1915
1002 1217 1502 1717 1918

 SATURDAYS

Maidstone Earl Street Stop V2 0842 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1530 1602 1734 1849
Maidstone King Street Stop L1 0844 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1535 1605 1737 1852
Bearsted The Lion of Kent Pub 0852 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1547 1617 1747 1900
Hollingbourne The Great Danes Hotel 0857 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1553 1623 1753 1905
Harrietsham The Roebuck Inn 0902 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1558 1628 1759 1911
Lenham The Square 0909 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1605 1635 1806 1918
Charing School Road 0917 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1613 1643 1814 1926
Hothfield School Road 0924 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1620 1650 1821 1933
Potters Corner The Hare and Hounds 0928 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1624 1654 1825 1937
John Lewis store 0931 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501   1828 

Ashford Elwick Road County Square 0937 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1632 1702 1834 1944
Ashford Rail Station  (domestic side) 0941 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1637 1707 1839 1947

Sch

Hol

             - This bus journey runs on schooldays only.

             - This bus journey runs on Mondays to Fridays during school holidays only.

•   Maidstone   •   Bearstead   •   Harrietsham    •   Lenham   •  Charing   •   Ashford         

10X
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 MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

Sch Sch Hols
Hythe Road Schools (schooldays only) 1550
Ashford Rail Station  (domestic side) 0600 0659 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1430 1558 1606 1743
Ashford Elwick Rd Stop K opp. County Sq 0603 0704 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1435 1604 1612 1750
John Lewis store   JFA 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1440   

Potters Corner The Hare and Hounds 0609 0710 0712 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1444 1611 1619 1757
Hothfield School Road 0613 0713 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1448 1615 1623 1801
Charing School Road 0620 0720 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1455 1622 1630 1808
Charing Heath Church Hill           1630 1638 

Lenham The Square 0627 0727 0727 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1502 1640 1648 1815
Harrietsham The Roebuck Inn 0637 0738 0738 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1511 1649 1657 1824
Hollingbourne The Great Danes Hotel 0643 0749 0749 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1517 1655 1703 1830
Bearsted The Lion of Kent Pub 0648 0759 0759 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1522 1700 1708 1834
Maidstone opp. Royal Star Arcade 0654 0812 0820 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1532 1710 1718 1842
Maidstone Earl Street 0656 0815  0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1534 1712 1720 1844
Tonbridge Road Schools (schooldays only) 0833

 SATURDAYS

Ashford Rail Station  (domestic side) 0659 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1430 1606 1743
Ashford Elwick Rd Stop K opp. County Sq 0704 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1435 1612 1750
John Lewis store  0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1440  

Potters Corner The Hare and Hounds 0710 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1444 1619 1757
Hothfield School Road 0713 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1448 1623 1801
Charing School Road 0720 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1455 1630 1808
Charing Heath Church Hill         1638 

Lenham The Square 0727 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1502 1648 1815
Harrietsham The Roebuck Inn 0738 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1511 1657 1824
Hollingbourne The Great Danes Hotel 0749 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1517 1703 1830
Bearsted The Lion of Kent Pub 0759 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1522 1708 1834
Maidstone opp. Royal Star Arcade 0812 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1532 1718 1842
Maidstone Earl Street 0815 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1534 1720 1844

 SUNDAYS & BANK HOLIDAYS

0805 1010 1220 1510 1720
0808 1016 1226 1516 1726
 1021 1231 1521 1731

0815 1025 1235 1525 1735
0818 1028 1238 1528 1738
0825 1035 1245 1535 1745
    

0832 1042 1252 1542 1752
0839 1049 1259 1549 1759
0845 1055 1305 1555 1805
0850 1100 1310 1600 1810
0857 1107 1317 1607 1807
0859 1109 1319 1609 1819

Sch

Hol

            - This bus journey runs on schooldays only.

            - This bus journey runs on Mondays to Fridays during school holidays only.

JFA  - This bus starts from Sir John Fogge Avenue at 0710.

•   Ashford   •   Charing   •   Lenham    •   Harrietsham   •  Bearstead   •   Maidstone         

10X


